
   

  IMPORTANT EVENTS  
Sept - Dec 2023 

 

 
 
DATE EVENT 
Mon 4th Sept Staff Training Day 
Tue 5th Sept Staff Training Day 
Wed 6th Sept First Day of Term 1 
Wed 13th Sept Swimming commences for Y5 & Y6 (for 18 x weeks) 
Fri 15th Sept School Council Announcement 
Sat 16th Sept Y6 First 11+ Paper (Verbal Reasoning) 
Wed 20th Sept FS/KS1 Phonics & Reading Workshop for Parents, 2.30-3.00pm 
Thu 21st Sept Y4 Trip to Grimsthorpe Castle 
Thu 21st Sept Y2/3/5/6 E-Safety Workshops 
Fri 22nd Sept ‘Jeans for Genes’ Day Non-Uniform Day 
Fri 22nd Sept Celebration Assembly for Parents, 2.30pm 
Sat 23rd Sept  Y6 Second 11+ Paper (Non-Verbal Reasoning) 
Thu 28th Sept Y6 Positive Relationships/LGBT/Drugs Awareness Workshops 
Mon 2nd Oct Y2 Friendship & Emotions Workshop 
Tue 3rd Oct  Harvest Festival, St Anne’s Church, 1.30pm (All parents/carers welcome) 
Wed 4th Oct Y1&Y2 Trip to Buckminster Estate 
Fri 6th Oct Y6 Substance Misuse Workshop 
Wed 11th Oct Influenza Vaccinations 
Fri 13th Oct 11+ Results Posting Date to Parents 
Wed 18th Oct Individual & Siblings in School Photographs  
Wed 18th Oct Parents’ Evening Appointments: 3.30 - 6.30pm 
Thu 19th Oct Parents’ Evening Appointments: 3.30 - 6.30pm 
Fri 20th Oct Last Day of Term 1 
  
Mon 30th Oct Staff Training Day 
Tue 31st Oct First Day of Term 2 
Tue 31st Oct Deadline for Y7 Sept 2024 Secondary School Applications 
Tue 31st Oct - Fri 3rd Nov Y5/Y6 Level 1 & Level 2 Bikeability Training 
Thu 2nd Nov Y3 Trip to Flag Fen 
Wed 8th Nov Remembrance Memorial Service, Grantham Cemetery, 11.00am (Y2/3/4) 
Mon 13th Nov Maths Week 
Wed 15th Nov Prospective Reception Sept 2024 Small Group Appointments & Tours: 1.30-5.30pm 
Wed 15th Nov Y4 E-Safety Workshop 
Fri 17th Nov ‘Children in Need’ Day 
Mon 27th Nov  Assessment Week 1 
Fri 1st Dec Christmas Fayre, 1.30-3.30pm 
Mon 4th Dec Assessment Week 2 
Wed 6th Dec Last Swim Session for Y5/Y6 before Christmas 
Wed 13th Dec Our Christmas Show,1.30 & 6.00pm 
Fri 15th Dec Christmas Lunch, Jumper & Film Day 
Mon 18th Dec Pantomime Trip at The Guildhall (KS1:am, KS2:pm) 
Wed 20th Dec Christingle, St Anne’s Church, 1.30pm 
Thu 21st  Dec Last Day of Term 2.  

 
Parents/Carers: 

• Please note dates and times on your calendar, particularly for events during the day when you may wish to book time off work in advance. 
• Dates may change or be added so please read your regular newsletters for more up to date information. PERSONAL ACCIDENT 

INSURANCE FOR PUPILS 
The insurance market offers personal accident cover for pupils 24 hours a day.  Parents may not be aware of this and if they wish to avail 
themselves of this cover for their children they should make enquiries with insurance brokers or companies accordingly. 

• PERSONAL PROPERTY ON SCHOOL PREMISES 
Pupils are responsible for the security of their personal possessions.     


